TAMPA BAY LIGHTNING

FLEX PLAN PRIGING

20 2 5 2025-26 TAMPA BAY LIGHTNING HOME SCHEDULE

Tier Date Opponent Time
o - — Fri, Sept 26 CAR 7:00 PM
RSM
LOFT Sat, Sept 27 NSH 7:00 PM
Thu, Oct 2 FLA 7:00 PM
74 | Thu, Oct 9 oTT 7:00 PM
R 230 zs;; B 202 — LR 7 B | satoctll NJD 7:00 PM
<
f ﬁm e Y & m Thu, Dct 23 CHI 7:00 PM
& 130 | 101 | 102 PR “ | Sat, Oct 25 ANA 5:00 PM
cLus " 104 s iV ConnectWise LOGE
7 = b | Sun, Oct 26 VGK 5:00 PM
5 : T 106 ﬁ | Thu, Oct 30 DAL 7:00 PM
é cLe O . . O o H & “1 [ | Sat, Nov 8 WSH 7:00 PM
3 - . o
R B 7 T 3 L Wed, Nov 12 NYR 7:00 PM
i+ o |7 T8
o \ . J . ) [ | Sun, Nov 16 VAN 5:00 PM
¢ CLUB = I I 1o
3 s .- m B | Tue Novis NJD 7:00 PM
// CLZUB 2 — e ﬂ o 12 q - [ | Thu, Nov 20 EDM 7:00 PM
P 8 |
© CHANNEL CLUB e o) TG el Tl M “ - Mon, Nov 24 PHI 7:00PM
A J o
> ﬁm 27 216 o NEDEEE a - Wed, Nov 26 cGY 7:00 PM
A { 54
Ll = AR - Thu, Dec 4 PIT 7:00PM
|| Sat, Dec 6 NYI 7:00 PM
| Mon, Dec 15 FLA 7:00 PM
H HERITAGE .
LOFT | Thu, Dec 18 LAK 7:00 PM
|| Sat, Dec 20 CAR 7:00 PM
PROMENADBE LEVEL | Mon, Dec 22 STL 7:00 PM
Sun, Dec 28 MTL 5:00 PM
Bl Promenade Side [ | Tue, Jan 6 coL 7:00 PM
Promenade Attack Twice L Tue, Jan 20 SJS 7:00 PM
| Mon, Jan 26 UTA 7:00 PM
Promenade Attack Once -

Thu, Jan 29 WPG 7:00 PM
| Tue, Feb 3 BUF 7:00 PM
| Thu, Feb 5 FLA 7:00 PM

CLUBILEVEL Wed, Feb 25 TOR 7:30 PM
B cubEnd [ | Sat, Feb 28 BUF 7:00 PM
| Tue, Mar 10 CBJ 7:00 PM
| Thu, Mar 12 DET 7:00 PM
TERRACE LEVEL [ Sat, Mar 14 CAR 7:00 PM
| Tue, Mar 24 MIN 7:30 PM
Terrace Side
| Thu, Mar 26 SEA 7:00 PM
Terrace Attack Twice Rows J-P | Sat, Mar 28 oTT 1:00 PM

Sun, Mar 29 NSH 5:00 PM

|| Terrace Attack Once Rows J-P -

Tue, Mar 31 MTL 7:00 PM

Terrace Attack Twice Rows R+ Thu, Apr 2 PIT 7:00 PM
Sat, Apr4 BOS 5:00 PM
|| Terrace Attack Once Rows R+ at Apr
|| Mon, Apr 13 DET 7:00 PM
Wed, Apr 15 NYR 7:00 PM
TICKET FEES ARE INCLUDED IN THE PRICE OF THE TICKET, NO ADDITIONAL

FEES WILL BE PROCESSED AT CHECK OUT.
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